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DIAL INDICATOR MAGNETIC BASE 5602 BY KINCROME

Features:-
For use with dial gauges, etc

Powerful magnetic base with ON/OFF switch and a fine
adjustment screw for quick accurate settings

Precision ground surface

SKU Option

54298

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

Price
$65

Dial Indicator Magnetic Stands
54298

5602

9312753560207

Kincrome

248 mm
89 mm
65 mm
1.46 kg

1.46 kg
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