

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

DIAL INDICATOR MAGNETIC BASE 5602 BY KINCROME





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
54298		5602	\$65

Model	
Type	Dial Indicator Magnetic Stands
SKU	54298
Part Number	5602
Barcode	9312753560207
Brand	Kincrome
Dimensions	
Product Length	248 mm
Product Width	89 mm
Product Height	65 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	1.46 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.46 kg

Features:-

For use with dial gauges, etc Powerful magnetic base with ON/OFF switch and a fine adjustment screw for quick accurate settings Precision ground surface